
Special Events Task Force Meeting 
Tuesday, February 7, 2012  1:00 p.m. 

Tempe Transportation Center, Don Cassano Community Room 
200 East 5th Street, Tempe, AZ   85281 

 
 
 

A G E N D A  
                                      
 

I. Temporary Liquor License Requests 
 

A. Childsplay, Friday, March 2, 2012 (Tempe Center for the Arts, 700 W. Rio Salado 
Parkway)  

B. Childsplay, Friday, April 27, 2012 (Tempe Center for the Arts, 700 W. Rio Salado 
Parkway) 

 
 

II. Events for Review 
 
 
A. Sun Devil Criterium, Sunday, February 19, 2012, (ASU Research Park) 
B. AZ Bedrace, Saturday, February 25, 2012 (Tempe Marketplace) 
C. Great Arizona Beer Festival, Friday and Saturday, March 2 & 3, 2012 (Tempe 

Beach Park) 
a. Liquor application in the name of Sun Sounds Foundation 

D. 5K9 Walk/Run, Sunday, March 4, 2012 (Tempe Arts Park) 
E. Desert Sprints Regatta, Saturday, March 10, 2012 (Tempe Town Lake) 
F. Arizona Aloha Festival, Saturday and Sunday, March 10 & 11, 2012 (Tempe 

Beach Park) 
G. COPS Walk Southwest, Sunday, March 11, 2012 (city streets and sidewalks) 
H. Arizona Mills Carnival, Friday, March 30 – Sunday, April 8, 2012 (Arizona Mills 

Mall parking lot) 
I. Mardi Gras 2012, Tuesday, February 21, 2012 (680 S. Mill Ave.) 

a. Liquor application in the name of Sherriff’s Youth Assistance Foundation 
J. Tent Sale, Saturday, February 18 – Monday, February 20, 2012 (1705 W. Ruby 

Dr.) 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.  
With 48 hours advance notice, special assistance is available at public meetings for sight and/or 
hearing-impaired persons. Please call 480-350-5200 (voice) or 480-350-5050 (TDD) to request an 
accommodation to participate in a public meeting.   



 
 

III. Events for Post Review/Other 
 

A. Circus Vargas at Arizona Mills Mall, Jan 26 – Feb 6 
B. Retro Run at Kiwanis Park on Jan 28 
C. The Color Run at TBP on Jan 28 
D. Grety Gathering at Papago Park on Jan 28 
E. dasHAUS at Arts Park, Jan 21-30 
F. Robbie Fox’ 2nd Anniversary, Feb 2-5 
G. Annual Chili Run at Baseline Sports Bar on Feb 4 
H. Unity Walk at TBP on Feb 4 


